
NIELIT Aurangabad, Maharashtra (INDIA) 

Merit List-M.tech (Electronics Design & Technology) Admissions 

(Note: If any discrepancies are found regarding merit list mail us at mtech-abad@nielit.gov.in) 

Open Merit list 

Merit No. Name of the Candidate Gate Score 

1 Hemant Kumar 30.18 

2 Urwashi Singh 26.99 

3 Renu Purohit 26.69 

4 Praween Kumar 26.15 

5 Prateek Verma 26 

6 Nilesh Gautam Magare 21.63 

7 Trupti Anant Bidwai 18.33 

8 Jimada Sandhya 17.74 

9 Jagadish S 17.652 

10 Sambare Sayali Anil 17.29 

11 Khade Pallavi Mukundrao 16.66 

12 Ali Faiha Ashraf 14.9 

13 Lokhande Vanita Navnath 13.66 

14 Kadam Vilas Madhukar 13.07 

15 Anand Kumar Rai 12.71 

16 Shubhaseep Maity 12.23 

17 Madhura Dixt 12 

18 Sushil Raghunath Dabhade 12 

19 Hashmi Mohammed Rizwan 11.88 

20 Aparna Ramesh Gole 11.24 

21 Ganti Sri Giri Sai Suraj 10.73 

22 Meeta Suresh Thorat 10.04 

23 Dhone Pratima Vitthalrao 9.37 

24 Gaurav Mahesh Shirsat 9.17 

58 Priyanka Shirsath 9 

25 Pawar Alipta Anil 6.94 

26 Bhukya Parasuram 6.89 

27 Krushna Bapusaheb Bhise 6.45 

28 Sumeet Sewate 6.15 

29 Neelisetty E V N Ravi Teja 6 

30 Pooja Vijay Bharajkar 5.48 

31 Betke Sachin Shamrao 5.43 

32 Sneha Laxminarayan Bhandari 4.69 

33 Kedare Anand Ashokrao 4.44 

34 Khan Asra Fariha Abdullah 4.03 



35 Priyanka Annasaheb Tupe 3.63 

36 Priyanka Annasaheb Tupe 3.63 

37 Varsha Shashikant More 3.03 

38 Fatima Hafeez Mazher Hafeez 2.7 

39 Prasad Kashinath Lavgi 2.65 

40 Dashrath Ashokrao Kadam 2.33 

41 Diksha Prakash Kharat 2.16 

42 Shruti Deelip Suryawanshi 1.77 

43 Dipali Ratan Ghitre 1.64 

44 Sevlikar Mayuri Satish 1.5 

45 Himani Negi 1.23 

46 Bhavna Arun Ambhore 0.33 

47 Saptarshi Sumedh Chandrashekhar Not Appeared 

48 Kaushal Khadkikar Not Appeared 

49 J Shyam Sai Pavankumar Not Appeared 

50 Adne Padmakar Shivaji Not Appeared 

51 Poonam Govindrao Kale Not Appeared 

52 Manisha Wagh Not Appeared 

53 Janjal Vikas Chandramuni Not Appeared 

54 Aditi Vaidya Not Appeared 

55 Zeenia Talukdar Not Appeared 

56 Manisha Philip Dushing Not Appeared 

57 Manasi Bharat Londhe Not Appeared 

 

 

OBC Merit list 

 

Merit No. Name of the Candidate Gate Score 

1.  Hemant Kumar 30.18 

2.  Lokhande Vanita Navnath 13.66 

3.  Gaurav Mahesh Shirsat 9.17 

4.  Sneha Laxminarayan Bhandari 4.69 

5.  Kedare Anand Ashokrao 4.44 

6.  Dipali Ratan Ghitre 1.64 

7.  Manisha Philip Dushing Not Appeared 

8.  Manasi Bharat Londhe Not Appeared 

9.  Adne Padmakar Shivaji Not Appeared 

 

 



 

 

SC Merit List 

 

Merit no. Name of the Candidate Gate Score 

1.  Nilesh Gautam Magare 21.63 

2.  Jimada Sandhya 17.74 

3.  Khade Pallavi Mukundrao 16.66 

4.  Kadam Vilas Madhukar 13.07 

5.  Sushil Raghunath Dabhade 12 

6.  Meeta Suresh Thorat 10.04 

7.  Priyanka Shirsath 9 

8.  Krushna Bapusaheb Bhise 6.45 

9.  Sumeet Sewate 6.15 

10.  Betke Sachin Shamrao 5.43 

11.  Varsha Shashikant More 3.03 

12.  Diksha Prakash Kharat 2.16 

13.  Bhavna Arun Ambhore 0.33 

14.  Manisha Wagh Not Appeared 

15.  Janjal Vikas Chandramuni Not Appeared 

16.  Poonam Govindrao Kale Not Appeared 

 

 

ST Merit List 

 

Merit No Name of the Candidate Gate Score 

1.  Bhukya Parasuram 6.89 

2.  Zeenia Talukdar Not appeared 

 

 

 Note: If any discrepancies are found regarding merit list mail us at mtech-abad@nielit.gov.in 


